BRDS14WQ~BRDS110WQ
Rev.A May.-2023                                                         DATA SHEET
表面贴装肖特基整流二极管，反向电压：40~100V，正向电流：1.0A，薄型 SOD-123FL 封装。
Surface Mount Schottky Barrier Rectifier，Reverse Voltage：40 to 100 V，Forward Current：1.0A，
SOD-123FL thin package。
低功耗，高效率，高正向浪涌电流能力，无铅符合欧盟 RoHS 指令 2011/65/EU，适用表面贴装，符合
AEC-Q101 标准高可靠性要求，无卤产品。

** ： 为生产批号追溯码，第 1 个*为年代码，后面 1 个*为月代码
Note:
A14： Product Type Code
** ： Lot No. Code，The 1st * means:Y Code，The last 1 * means:M Code
Marking
Type number Marking code
BRDS14WQ A14
BRDS16WQ A16
BRDS18WQ A18
BRDS110WQ A1B
A14
**
BRDS14WQ~BRDS110WQ
Rev.A May.-2023                                                         DATA SHEET